An interpretation of:
The Gherkin, Norman Foster, LONDON (England), 2004
premier.partners
POWERED BY:
PROFILES & SYSTEMS
D
O
 IT

10
mm
1,2 / 1,5 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
40 mm
10
mm
20
mm
20
mm
10
mm
AGP10...C 10 x 10 0,57 1,14
AGP15...C 15 x 15 0,91 1,82
AGP20...C 20 x 20 1,35 2,70
AGP25...C 25 x 25 1,70 3,40
ALP20...C 20 x 10 0,88 1,76
ALP25...C 25 x 20 1,32 2,64
ALP30...C 30 x 20 1,38 2,76
ALP40...C 40 x 10 1,63 3,26
ALB 1510C 15 x 10 2,33 4,66
ALB 3015C 30 x 15 3,19 6,38
AL... 1510C 15 x 10 2,27 4,54
AL... 1020C 20 x 10 2,45 4,90